Mikser

Uriin

TEFAL MASTERCHOP SIYAH XXL 500W BIC. DOGR. SIYAH

TEFAL POWELIX ACTIVFLOW EXPERT 1500W GUMUS
BLENDER

TEFAL POWELIX ACTIVFLOW EXPERT 1500W SIYAH
BLENDER

TEFAL POWELIX ACTIVFLOW EXPERT 1500W KIRMIZI
BLEND

Marka

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

2.415,00 TL

5.836,25 TL

5.836,25 TL

5.906,25 TL



